
Student Name Place Team ChessKid User Name Total 1-Feb 8-Feb 15-Feb 22-Feb 1-Mar 8-Mar

Tate Gabriel 1 ANTtate 60.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 3.00 5.00

Ayyan Chaudry 2 LoudSilverAsh 50.50 2.50 2.50 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00

Paxton Mueller 3 Edgar EDGpaxtonmueller 45.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.50

Fred Buchen 4 Fred712 41.50 4.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Lav Zoric Martinez 5 RosyBoilingCreature 38.50 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.00

Cheng Wei Lin 6 DullOrganicBadger 38.50 2.00 1.00 2.50 2.00 2.50 3.00

Jasi Hill 7 Morse MORSjasi 34.50 3.00 3.00 2.50 4.00 3.00 3.00

Wade Kohel 8 Edgar EDGwade 32.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 4.00 4.00

Benjamin Isensee 9 PRlbenjamin1 31.00 2.00 4.00 1.50 3.00 1.00

Micah Schulz 10 Edgar EDGmicah 30.50 2.50 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.00

Jonathan Yaros 11 HugeGoldPony 30.00 3.00 3 3.00 3.00 3.50

Abe Elsner 12 STJabe 28.50 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 1.50 2.00

Laz Boatman 13 Morse MORSlazario 28.00 3.00 3.00 2.50 1.00

Vuk Zoric Martinez 14 FreeSmartLog 25.50 2.00 2.50 3.00 2.00 2.00

Eyan Kinlow 15 Morse MORSpolk 24.50 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00

Daisy Lor 16 Morse MORSdaisylor 23.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.50

Judah Moffett 17 JadeDashingDessert 21.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 2.50 3.50

Lucas Socha 18 Edgar EDGlucas1 20.50 1.50 1.00 2.50 2.50 2.00 3.00

Fynn Olmsted 19 Edgar EDGfynn 19.50 2.00 2.00 2.00

Lewis LaFore 20 Glen GLENlewis 19.50 1.00 2.50 1.00 2.00 2.00

Jacob Groth 21 Thorson SourTackyBingo 19.00 2.50

Mason Garlock 22 LateBraveHero 19.00 2.50 3.00

Chieh Ying Lin 23 ThinGiftedMeteor 19.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.50 1.00 2.00

WSCF Virtual Tournament 25 - 26 Results Open 



Student Name Place Team ChessKid User Name Total 1-Feb 8-Feb 15-Feb 22-Feb 1-Mar 8-Mar

Joyce Pugh 24 Morse MORSjoyce 18.00 2 2 3 1 2.5 3

Kris Joshi 25 RareUniqueFalcon 17.50 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00

Amir Davis 26 Morse MORSamir 17.00 4 2 3

Neil Janas 27 RealSpikyScorpion 16.50 3 4

Naitik Sharma 28 DearRealRaisin 16.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 2.00

Deklin R 29 Richards WFBdeklinr 15.00 3 3 1

Isaac Socha 30 Edgar EDGisaac 14.50 1 1.5 1.5 2.5 2

Clara Ost 31 TameVioletSparkles 12.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.50

Aarsh Jain 32 gmaarshj 11.50 1.00 1.50 2.00

Aryansh Patil 33 aryansh_chess01 11.50 0.5 2

Donovan Riley 34 Richards WFBdonovan 11.00 0 2 1

Vinnie Reif 35 Edgar EDGvinnie 10.50 1.00 1.00 1.50

Alexandra Wanta 36 DryToastyShape 10.50 2 1.5 1

Samuel Olmsted 37 Edgar EDGsamuel1 10.50 2.5 3

Karthik Ramesh 38 SourDearCity 10.00 4 3 3

Aubrey Elder 39 MGISaubrey 9.50 2 1 1 1.5 1 3

Theodore Hertneky 40 MegaSkilledTornado 7.50 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.00

Elijah Ohearn 41 TidyYawningBall 6.50 0 1 2

Shayla Hubert 42 Morse MORSshayla 6.00 1.5

Ryan Xiong 43 Morse MORSryan 5.00

Hugo Schmidt 44 HugoSchmidt 4.00 1 1.00

Jayden Clifton 45 Morse MORSjj1 3.50

Damarcus Allen 46 Morse MORSdamarcus 3.50 2 0 1.5

Leonytus Taylor Lee 47 FUL FULleonytus 3.00

Ember Welch 48 Morse MORSember 2.50

Eli Yessa 49 Edgar EDGeli1 2.00



Student Name Place Team ChessKid User Name Total 1-Feb 8-Feb 15-Feb 22-Feb 1-Mar 8-Mar

Godric Grim 50 Edgar EDGgrim 2.00

Jaedyn Xiong 51 Morse MORSjaedyn 2.00

Oriyon Marsh 52 FUL FULoriyon 2.00 2

Chloe Fenceroy 53 Morse MORSchloe 2.00 0 2

Samuel Olmsted 54 Edgar EDGsamuel1 2.00 2

Renly Villalobos 55 AiryLimeSalmon 2.00 2

Roland Warren 56 Richards WFBrolandw 1.50 1

Alexander Xiong 57 Morse MORSalexx 1.00

Izzy Hamann 58 Edgar EDGizzy 1.00

Nirosha Bandagattu 59 FarMercifulMonk 1.00

Owen Kingsley 60 Edgar EDGowen 1.00

Domenic Guerrero Schmitt 61 Edgar EDGcomenic 0.50

Adam Marcis 62 Edgar EDGadam 0.00

Greta Kohel 63 Edgar EDGgreta 0.00 0

Kannon Hrdina 64 Edgar EDGkannon 0.00

Lex Lee 65 FUL FULlex 0.00

Payton Brooks 66 Morse MORSpayton 0.00

Savannah Konrath 67 St. Clare STCsavannah 0.00

Morse Middle School 110.50

EDG 128.50



Student Name Place Team ChessKid User Name Total 1-Feb 8-Feb 15-Feb 22-Feb 1-Mar 8-Mar

Kannon Hrdina 1 Edgar EDGkannon 35.50 3.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.00

Akshaj Danda 2 LEOakshaj 27.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.50 1.00

Eli Yessa 3 Edgar EDGeli1 23.25 2 2.00 1.50 3

Kyler Diestelhorst 4 Edgar EDGkyler 18.50 2 2.50 3 1

Maverick 5 FairFlawlessApe 15.00 2.50 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00

Levi Schultz 6 Edgar EDGlevi 14.50 1.00 3.00 2.00 1.50

Izzy Hamann 7 Edgar EDGizzy 13.00 0.00 1.50 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00

Samuel Olmsted 8 Edgar EDGsamuel1 12.50 2 4.00

Greta Kohel 9 Edgar EDGgreta 10.75 1.50 1.50 0.50 1.50

Neil Hightower 10 Edgar EDGneil1 10.00 3

Owen Kingsley 11 Edgar EDGowen 9.50 3 1 1.5

Henry Agost 12 Edgar EDGhenry3 9.00 1 2 1.5

Karsen Meloy 13 Edgar EDGkarsen 7.75 2.5

Ember Welch 14 Morse MORSember 7.50

Alison Westberg 15 Edgar EDGalison 6.50 0 0 1.5 2 2

Hugo Schmidt 16 HugoSchmidt 5.50 0 0.5

Theodore Hertneky 17 MegaSkilledTornado 4.50 2 2.5

Aubrey Elder 18 MGISaubrey 4.00

Lucas Marquardt 19 Edgar EDGlucas2 4.00

Lewis LaFore 20 Glen GLENlewis 4.00 4

Adam Marcis 21 Edgar EDGadam 4.00 1 3

Jaxon Kilty 22 Edgar EDGjaxon 3.50

Alexander Xiong 23 Morse MORSalexx 3.00

WSCF Virtual Tournament 25 - 26 Results 



Student Name Place Team ChessKid User Name Total 1-Feb 8-Feb 15-Feb 22-Feb 1-Mar 8-Mar

Brandon Oliphant 24 FUL FULbrandon 3.00

Adrian Winzer 25 Morse MORSadrian 3.00 3

Abe Elsner 26 STJabe 2.00

Makenzie Rettinger 27 Edgar EDGmackenzie 2.00

Deandre Anderson 28 FUL FULdeandre 2.00 1

Brooklyn Leggett 29 Edgar EDGbrooklyn 2.00 1

Mason Guldan 30 Edgar EDGmason 1.50 1

Camden DeJong 31 Edgar EDGcamdend 1.00

Chieh Ying Lin 32 ThinGiftedMeteor 1.00

Cailynn Hale 33 FUL FULcailynn 1.00

Steven  Dzick 34 Morse MORSsteven 1.00 1 0

 Camden Lemmer 35 Edgar EDGcamden 0.50

Samidh Sinha 36 LimeDailyBanjo 3

Morse Middle School 14.50

EDG 91.75


